Trowbridge ASC Invitational 2016

Under ASA Laws and Regulations & Tech
Rules

Age as at 31.12.15

EVENT 101 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Lucy Stevens 19/02/07
Molly Watts 23/03/07
Aleesha Mwaura 10/02/07
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Isabelle King 26/02/06
2 Poppy Milner 24/01/06
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Rue Fowler 20/10/05
2 Eleanor Johns 18/06/05
3 Millie Stanley 20/01/05
4 Ellie Wallbaum 09/08/05
5 Lucie Davies 21/02/05
6 Alexandra Lascelles 29/12/05
7 Maisie Ewing 06/09/05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Lydia Crawford 17/05/04
2 Lillia Barnett 14/12/04
3 Megan Dallimore 05/11/04
4 Olivia Cloke 10/07/04
5 Llara Ettel 12/11/04
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Rebecca Sadler 01/07/03
2 Poppy Smethurst 27/10/03
3 Talia Aktas-Owen 07/11/03
Faith Rosier 20/07/03
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Emily Williams 30/10/00
2 Alicia Ley 03/08/01
3 Caitlin Wynne 22/01/00
4 Molly Davies 14/06/02
5 Lucy Knight 16/05/02
6 Abbie Hall 15/07/02
7 Bethany Barnett 12/01/01

Club
Trowbridge
Melksham

Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham

Time
1:40.70
DQS 3L
DQ SL
1L

Time
1:47.60
1:47.63

Time
1:23.14
1:29.35
1:34.26
1:34.44
1:35.07
1:43.46
1:53.00

Time
1:20.89
1:31.15
1:32.97
1:34.57
1:38.72

Time
1:16.37
1:30.61
1:31.51

DQT 2L

Time
1:19.45
1:20.02
1:25.11
1:27.99
1:29.28
1:29.72
1:34.00

FINA Pt
178

FINA Pt
146
146

FINA Pt
317
255
217
216
212
164
126

FINA Pt
344
240
226
215
189

FINA Pt
409
245
237

FINA Pt
363
355
295
267
256
252
219



EVENT 102 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

Shaniel Mwaura
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 Benjamin Adams
2 Jack Blackburn
3 Mete Aktas-Owen
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
Reuben Fenton-Brown

Oliver Smith

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
Andrew Slater
Matthew Parker
Jamie Fowler
Adam Rice

5 Solomon Pitt
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Jayden Wordley

A WN P

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 Jack Cloke

DoB
10/02/07

DoB

24/06/06
21/05/06
20/07/06

DoB
19/03/05

18/10/05

DoB

16/05/04
27/05/04
10/01/04
11/06/04
06/11/04

DoB
15/07/03

DoB
27/09/01

EVENT 103 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 25m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Lucy Stevens

2 Molly Watts

3 Lily Ramirez-Hobbs

4 Aleesha Mwaura
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
Isabelle Chappell
Emmy Jones
Isabelle King
Lily Baldy
Poppy Milner

6 Olivia Rice
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

U BN NP

DoB

19/02/07
23/03/07
14/03/07
10/02/07

DoB

14/03/06
13/12/06
26/02/06
16/03/06
24/01/06
08/06/06

DoB

Club
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge

Club
Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge
Melksham
Malmesbury
Trowbridge

Club
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club

Time
DQSL
1L

Time
1:50.05
1:52.16
1:56.35

Time
DNC
DQ SL
1L

Time
1:24.91
1:25.30
1:28.81
1:29.18
1:55.90

Time
1:12.02

Time
1:22.70

Time
19.9
20.32
27.69
31.96

Time
19.4
22.17
22.17
23.03
23.2
27.31

Time

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
97
92
82

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
212
209
185
183
83

FINA Pt
348

FINA Pt
229

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt



1 Rue Fowler 20/10/05
2 Charlotte Barr 07/01/05
3 Eleanor Johns 18/06/05
4 Ellie Wallbaum 09/08/05
5 Millie Stanley 20/01/05
6 Maisie Ewing 06/09/05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Annabel Stephens 23/12/04
2 Olivia Cloke 10/07/04
3 Lillia Barnett 14/12/04
4 Lara Ettel 12/11/04
5 Jessica Chandler 27/04/04
6 Megan Dallimore 05/11/04
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Rebecca Sadler 01/07/03
2 Poppy Smethurst 27/10/03
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Alicia Ley 03/08/01
2 Emily Williams 30/10/00
3 Lucy Knight 16/05/02
4 Dion Rawlings 03/01/02

EVENT 104 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 25m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Joseph Dallimore 13/09/07
2 Fred Kempton 15/07/07
Shaniel Mwaura 10/02/07
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Jack Chappell 14/03/06
2 Jack Blackburn 21/05/06
Louis Prichard 25/03/06
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
Reuben Fenton-Brown 19/03/05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Adam Rice 11/06/04
2 Matthew Parker 27/05/04
3 Jamie Fowler 10/01/04
4 Solomon Pitt 06/11/04

Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Malmesbury

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Melksham

Trowbridge

Club
Chippenham
Chippenham
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Malmesbury

16.19
17.83
18.56
19.32
20.46
24.27

Time
17.57
17.94
18.43
19.85

20
21.22

Time
15.49
18.58

Time
16.26
16.32
17.32
17.62

Time
26.94
29.63

DQ SL

1L

Time
20.33
22.71

DNC

Time
DNC

Time
16.75
17.27
18.61
24.66

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt



13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1

Name
Charlie Cooke

DoB
23/07/03

EVENT 105 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 25m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name

Lucy Stevens

Molly Watts
Martha Honeybone
Aleesha Mwaura
Georgia Crawford
Aurelia Read

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

O 00 NO UL WN -

[
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13

Name

Camille Gillett
Isabelle King
Isabelle Chappell
Poppy Milner
Jorja Bolwell
Beth McFadzean
Ella Smithers
Grace Fielding
Emmy Jones
Chloe Smith
Maya Blackman
Gemma Crookes
Olivia Rice

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

OO ULL B WN P

Name

Tilly Birkett
Alexandra Lascelles
Grace Pecchia
Charlotte Barr

Ellie Wallbaum
Millie Stanley
Annabel Clark

Lucy Hibbard
Isobel Stanger

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

u b WN P

Name

Megan Dallimore
Lara Ettel

Lillia Barnett
Poppy Fulluck
Tilly Butler

DoB

19/02/07
23/03/07
01/07/07
10/02/07
29/11/07
15/08/07

DoB

13/09/06
26/02/06
14/03/06
24/01/06
18/11/06
25/05/06
16/08/06
16/07/06
13/12/06
13/06/06
15/08/06
28/02/06
08/06/06

DoB

28/06/05
29/12/05
11/07/05
07/01/05
09/08/05
20/01/05
06/05/05
05/04/05
23/08/05

DoB

05/11/04
12/11/04
14/12/04
23/11/04
07/12/04

Club
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Melksham
Melksham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Corsham

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Corsham
Malmesbury
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Corsham
Melksham
Trowbridge

Club
Melksham
Trowbridge
Corsham
BradfordAvon
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Melksham
Corsham

Time
21.31

Time
20.64
21.18
27.54
28.16
28.81
29.62

Time
20.21
21.15
21.17
22.34
22.73
22.76
23.72

24.4
24.91
25.4
26.43
27
27.36

Time
18.66
19.68
20.19
20.38
20.65
20.66
20.72

24.6

DNC

Time
19.01
19.68
20.43
22.54
23.51

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt



6 Emillie Smith 07/09/04
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Chelsy Stanley 19/04/03
2 Molly Cousins 15/02/03
Makenna Lincke 24/10/03
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Alicia Ley 03/08/01
2 Bethany Barnett 12/01/01
3 Lucy Knight 16/05/02
4 Dion Rawlings 03/01/02
Emily Williams 30/10/00

EVENT 106 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 25m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Calan Gilmour 29/09/07
2 Joseph Dallimore 13/09/07
3 Matthew Slater 09/05/07
4 Shaniel Mwaura 10/02/07
5 Harry Crookes 10/12/07
Fred Kempton 15/07/07
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Jack Chappell 14/03/06
2 Jack Blackburn 21/05/06
3 Angus Nicol 09/11/06
4 Benjamin Adams 24/06/06
5 Christopher Nellis 09/03/06
6 Dylan Radwell 06/04/06
Louis Prichard 25/03/06
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Oliver Smith 18/10/05
2 Matthew Maitland 22/11/05
Alex Matthews 25/04/05
Reuben Fenton-Brown 19/03/05
Aidan Hall 30/06/05
Aidan Dorrian 24/06/05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Adam Rice 11/06/04
2 Solomon Pitt 06/11/04
Vishvak Senthilkumar 07/09/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge
Melksham
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Corsham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham
Melksham

Club
Chippenham
Chippenham
Melksham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Melksham
Melksham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
Malmesbury

BradfordAvon

25.12

Time
18.45
19.76

DQ FI

Time
17.91
18.68
18.89
19.66

DNC

Time
24.01
24.85
25.19
27.88
31.04

DQS

Time
20.9
22.9

23.02
23.46
24.45
27.67
DNC

Time
22.77
24.12

DNC

DNC

DQS

DQS

Time
19.08
24.59

DNC

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt



Place
1
2

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place
1

EVENT 107 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 25m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1

2
3
4

Place
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

O 00 NO UL WN B

Name
Jamie Titcombe
Charlie Cooke

Name
Jack Cloke

Name

Lucy Matthews
Molly Watts
Aleesha Mwaura
Aurelia Read
Georgia Crawford

Lily Ramirez-Hobbs
Martha Honeybone
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name

Camille Gillett
Isabelle Chappell
Mollie Ball

Lily Baldy

Jorja Bolwell
Olivia Rice
Poppy Milner
Beth McFadzean
Ella Smithers
Abi Adams
Emmy Jones
Chloe Smith
Maya Blackman
Gemma Crookes
Emily Gunning
Grace Fielding

Name

Ellie Wallbaum
Lucie Davies
Millie Stanley
Annabel Clark
Charlotte Barr
Grace Pecchia
Rachel Johnson
Maisie Ewing
Tilly Birkett

DoB
30/06/03
23/07/03

DoB
27/09/01

DoB

02/07/07
23/03/07
10/02/07
15/08/07
29/11/07
14/03/07
01/07/07

DoB

13/09/06
14/03/06
01/07/06
16/03/06
18/11/06
08/06/06
24/01/06
25/05/06
16/08/06
24/06/06
13/12/06
13/06/06
15/08/06
28/02/06
03/07/06
16/07/06

DoB

09/08/05
21/02/05
20/01/05
06/05/05
07/01/05
11/07/05
19/11/05
06/09/05
28/06/05

Club
BradfordAvon
Trowbridge

Club
Malmesbury

Club
Melksham
Melksham
Trowbridge
Corsham
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Corsham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Corsham
Melksham
Trowbridge
Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Corsham
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Melksham

Time
20.95
21.89

Time
16.91

Time
26.35
28.21
33.43
33.86

DNC

DQ SL

DQ ST

Time
23.75
23.91
24.07
25.06
25.53
25.65
26.48
27.12
27.57
27.83
28.65
30.06
37.32

DQ SL

DQ SL

DQ ST

Time
20.64
21.44
23.01
23.37

23.9
25.57
26.8
27.84
28.64

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Zoe Strickland 27/01/04
2 Jessica Chandler 27/04/04
3 Olivia Cloke 10/07/04
4 Megan Dallimore 05/11/04
5 Lillia Barnett 14/12/04
6 Lara Ettel 12/11/04
7 Emillie Smith 07/09/04
8 Poppy Fulluck 23/11/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Molly Cousins 15/02/03
2 Amelia Hacker 11/02/03
3 Serena Reed 27/03/03

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Alicia Ley 03/08/01
2 Lucy Knight 16/05/02
3 Dion Rawlings 03/01/02

Emily Williams 30/10/00

EVENT 108 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 25m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Matthew Slater 09/05/07
2 Shaniel Mwaura 10/02/07
3 Harry Crookes 10/12/07
4 Joseph Dallimore 13/09/07
5 Fred Kempton 15/07/07
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Jack Chappell 14/03/06
2 Jack Blackburn 21/05/06
3 Christopher Nellis 09/03/06
4 Dylan Radwell 06/04/06
Louis Prichard 25/03/06
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Matthew Maitland 22/11/05
2 Aidan Dorrian 24/06/05
Reuben Fenton-Brown 19/03/05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Matthew Parker 27/05/04
2 Jamie Fowler 10/01/04

Club
Corsham
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Melksham

Club
Melksham

BradfordAvon

Corsham

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham
Trowbridge
Melksham

Club
Chippenham
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

BradfordAvon

Club
Melksham
Melksham
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Time

21.6
21.65
22.11
22.32

22.5
23.78
26.04
26.65

Time
20.47
21.38
23.23

Time
18.72
20.28

20.7

DNC

Time
30.84
32.14
33.44
34.27
39.38

Time
23.94
24.4
26.61
32.45

DNC

Time
28.7
30.69

DNC

Time
19.53
20.38

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt



3
4

Adam Rice
Lowan Mackie
Vishvak Senthilkumar

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name

1 Jamie Titcombe

11/06/04
10/06/04
07/09/04

DoB
30/06/03

EVENT 109 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 25m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

OO ULL B WN P

9

Name

Lucy Stevens

Lucy Matthews
Molly Watts
Damaris Des Vouex
Lily Ramirez-Hobbs
Aleesha Mwaura
Georgia Crawford
Martha Honeybone
Aurelia Read

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

O 00 NO UL WN B

N
W N RO

14

Name

Poppy Milner
Camille Gillett
Isabelle Chappell
Mollie Ball
Emmy Jones
Jorja Bolwell

Lily Baldy

Chloe Smith

Ella Smithers
Olivia Rice

Beth McFadzean
Grace Fielding
Gemma Crookes
Emily Gunning

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

O 00 NO UL WN B

Name

Rue Fowler
Alexandra Lascelles
Millie Stanley
Charlotte Barr
Lucie Davies

Ellie Wallbaum
Annabel Clark
Rachel Johnson
Lucy Hibbard

DoB

19/02/07
02/07/07
23/03/07
14/01/07
14/03/07
10/02/07
29/11/07
01/07/07
15/08/07

DoB

24/01/06
13/09/06
14/03/06
01/07/06
13/12/06
18/11/06
16/03/06
13/06/06
16/08/06
08/06/06
25/05/06
16/07/06
28/02/06
03/07/06

DoB

20/10/05
29/12/05
20/01/05
07/01/05
21/02/05
09/08/05
06/05/05
19/11/05
05/04/05

Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
BradfordAvon

Club
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Melksham
Melksham
Corsham
Malmesbury
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham
Corsham

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Corsham
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Malmesbury
Melksham
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Malmesbury

21.93
33.45
DNC

Time
23.41

Time
17.95
20.05

20.9
22.73
23.37
24.06
24.62
24.72
27.76

Time
17.69
18.25

18.3
18.41
18.78
19.83
19.95
20.34
20.78
20.82
21.18
21.57
23.14
25.02

Time

15.23

16.7
16.84
16.85
17.34
17.66
18.39
20.43
21.49

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt



Isobel Stanger 23/08/05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Annabel Stephens 23/12/04
2 Olivia Cloke 10/07/04
3 Lillia Barnett 14/12/04
4 Lara Ettel 12/11/04
5 Megan Dallimore 05/11/04
6 Jessica Chandler 27/04/04
7 Zoe Strickland 27/01/04
8 Ella Lewis-Hill 02/10/04
9 Poppy Fulluck 23/11/04

10 Tilly Butler 07/12/04
11 Emillie Smith 07/09/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Rebecca Sadler 01/07/03
2 Chelsy Stanley 19/04/03
3 Molly Cousins 15/02/03
4 Amelia Hacker 11/02/03
5 Serena Reed 27/03/03
6 Makenna Lincke 24/10/03

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Emily Williams 30/10/00
2 Bethany Barnett 12/01/01
3 Dion Rawlings 03/01/02
4  Lucy Knight 16/05/02

EVENT 110 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 25m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Fred Kempton 15/07/07
2 Joseph Dallimore 13/09/07
3 Shaniel Mwaura 10/02/07
4 Matthew Slater 09/05/07
5 Harry Crookes 10/12/07
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Jack Chappell 14/03/06
2 Christopher Nellis 09/03/06
3 Jack Blackburn 21/05/06
4 Angus Nicol 09/11/06
5 Dylan Radwell 06/04/06
Louis Prichard 25/03/06

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Corsham
Trowbridge
Melksham
Corsham
Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham

BradfordAvon

Corsham
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Melksham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham

Club
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Melksham
Trowbridge

BradfordAvon

DNC

Time
15.78
16.28
16.47
16.79
16.84
17.92
17.95
18.48

19.1
19.88
20

Time
14.48
14.7
16.91
17.17
18.35
19.63

Time
14.24
15.54

15.8
16.98

Time
21.74
22.58

23.2
23.55
26.49

Time
17.57
18.3
18.95
23.38
25.1

DNC

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt



Place Name

1 Alex Matthews
Matthew Maitland
Aidan Hall
Aidan Dorrian
Reuben Fenton-Brown
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Adam Rice

2 Matthew Parker

3 Jamie Fowler

4 Lowan Mackie

Vishvak Senthilkumar

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Charlie Cooke

2 Jamie Titcombe

H W N

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 Jack Cloke

DoB

25/04/05
22/11/05
30/06/05
24/06/05
19/03/05

DoB

11/06/04
27/05/04
10/01/04
10/06/04
07/09/04

DoB
23/07/03
30/06/03

DoB
27/09/01

EVENT 211 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Molly Watts
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Isabelle King

Mimi Horn

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Rue Fowler

2 Eleanor Johns

3 Charlotte Barr
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Lydia Crawford

2 Annabel Stephens

3 Olivia Cloke
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Rebecca Sadler

2 Faith Rosier

3 Talia Aktas-Owen

4 Poppy Smethurst

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

DoB
23/03/07

DoB
26/02/06
09/07/06

DoB

20/10/05
18/06/05
07/01/05

DoB

17/05/04
23/12/04
10/07/04

DoB

01/07/03
20/07/03
07/11/03
27/10/03

Club
Melksham
Melksham
Trowbridge
Melksham
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club
Malmesbury

Club
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Malmesbury

Time
17.66
20.76
21.55
22.09

DNC

Time
14.91
15.19
15.44
19.63

DNC

Time
17.49
17.65

Time
14.15

Time
46.03

Time
53.14
DNC

Time
39.53
41.07
44.06

Time
35.89
40.4
4421

Time
35.26
36.13
38.82
40.63

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
148

FINA Pt
96

FINA Pt
234
209
169

FINA Pt
313
219
167

FINA Pt
330
307
247
216



Place Name DoB

1 Maia Crudgington 01/02/02
2 Emily Williams 30/10/00
3 Olivia Robertson 18/04/01
4 Alicia Ley 03/08/01
5 Lucy Knight 16/05/02
6 Jessica Weaver 30/05/02
7 Bethany Barnett 12/01/01

EVENT 212 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Jack Chappell 14/03/06
2 Benjamin Adams 24/06/06
3 Mete Aktas-Owen 20/07/06
4 Jack Blackburn 21/05/06
Louis Prichard 25/03/06
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Maxwell Adams 08/01/05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Andrew Slater 16/05/04
2 Matthew Parker 27/05/04
3 Adam Rice 11/06/04
4 Jamie Fowler 10/01/04
5 Solomon Pitt 06/11/04
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Jayden Wordley 15/07/03
2 Charlie Cooke 23/07/03
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Joshua Brennan 28/03/99
2 Peter Mould 29/07/02
3 Alex Kirilov 25/06/02

EVENT 213 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Molly Watts 23/03/07
Aurelia Read 15/08/07
Martha Honeybone 01/07/07
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB

1 Isabelle Chappell 14/03/06

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

BradfordAvon

Chippenham

Club
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham

BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Melksham
Corsham
Melksham

Club
Chippenham

Time
34.66
36.17
36.38
37.76
39.66
40.09
42.56

Time
52.19
52.69
55.73

1:00.07

DNC

Time
35.46

Time
37.7
40.05
40.72
44.37
56.58

Time
32.66
45.29

Time
32.33
34.12
40.71

Time
45.48

DQ FI

DQ FI

Time
48.06

FINA Pt
348
306
300
269
232
224
187

FINA Pt
72
70
59
47

FINA Pt
232

FINA Pt
193
161
153
118
57

FINA Pt
297
111

FINA Pt
306
260
153

FINA Pt
179

FINA Pt
152



2 Isabelle King 26/02/06
3 Abi Adams 24/06/06
4 Emmy Jones 13/12/06
5 Grace Fielding 16/07/06
6 Chloe Smith 13/06/06
7 Maya Blackman 15/08/06
Mimi Horn 09/07/06

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 EleanorJohns 18/06/05
2 Alexandra Lascelles 29/12/05
3 Charlotte Barr 07/01/05
4 Tilly Birkett 28/06/05
5 Ellie Wallbaum 09/08/05
6 Grace Pecchia 11/07/05
7 Charis Shields 16/03/05
8 Maisie Ewing 06/09/05

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Lydia Crawford 17/05/04
2 Megan Dallimore 05/11/04
3 Lillia Barnett 14/12/04
4 Zoe Strickland 27/01/04
5 Llara Ettel 12/11/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Chelsy Stanley 19/04/03
2 Talia Aktas-Owen 07/11/03
3 Makenna Lincke 24/10/03

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Maia Crudgington 01/02/02
2 Bethany Barnett 12/01/01
3 Molly Davies 14/06/02
4 Lucy Knight 16/05/02

Emily Williams 30/10/00

EVENT 214 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Silas Collins 04/05/07
2 Joseph Dallimore 13/09/07
3 Shaniel Mwaura 10/02/07

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1 Jack Chappell 14/03/06

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
BradfordAvon
Corsham
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Melksham
Trowbridge
Corsham
BradfordAvon
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Corsham
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Chippenham

48.27
52.66
53.39
53.42
57.51
58.76
DNC

Time
43.64
44.08
44,51
45.07
45.98
46.03
47.37
49.81

Time
38.19
41.89
42.66
44.44
45.93

Time
42.04
42.15
47.97

Time
36.05
40.91
41.03
41.45

DNC

Time
55.88
56.47

1:06.54

Time
48.62

150
115
111
110
88
83

FINA Pt
203
197
191
184
174
173
159
136

FINA Pt
303
230
217
192
174

FINA Pt
227
225
153

FINA Pt
361
247
244
237

FINA Pt
62
60
37

FINA Pt
95



2 Benjamin Adams 24/06/06

3 Mete Aktas-Owen 20/07/06
4 Jack Blackburn 21/05/06
Louis Prichard 25/03/06
Jay Payne 25/07/06
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Alex Matthews 25/04/05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Andrew Slater 16/05/04
2 Adam Rice 11/06/04
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Jayden Wordley 15/07/03
2 Jamie Titcombe 30/06/03
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Joshua Brennan 28/03/99
2 Peter Mould 29/07/02
3 Thomas Stephens 19/09/01
4 Scott Pawley 16/03/01
5 Jack Cloke 27/09/01
6 Alex Kirilov 25/06/02

EVENT 215 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Lucy Stevens 19/02/07
2 Aurelia Read 15/08/07
Aleesha Mwaura 10/02/07
Martha Honeybone 01/07/07
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Mollie Ball 01/07/06
2 Camille Gillett 13/09/06
3 Jorja Bolwell 18/11/06
4 Olivia Rice 08/06/06
5 Beth McFadzean 25/05/06
6 Abi Adams 24/06/06
7 Poppy Milner 24/01/06
8 Chloe Smith 13/06/06
Mimi Horn 09/07/06
Gemma Crookes 28/02/06
Grace Fielding 16/07/06

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
BradfordAvon
Melksham

Club
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Corsham
Trowbridge
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
BradfordAvon
Melksham
Malmesbury

51.88
52.75
53.7
DNC
DQT

Time
46.44

Time
40.71
41.7

Time
35.23
46.3

Time
34.56
34.78
34.89
35.96

37.2
39.33

Time
56.7
1:15.68
DQ FI
DQ SL

Time
49.48
55.53
55.78

56.5
59.08
59.72

59.8

1:03.75

DNC

DQ FI

DQ SL

78
74
70

FINA Pt
109

FINA Pt
162
151

FINA Pt
250
110

FINA Pt
265
260
258
235
213
180

FINA Pt
131
55

FINA Pt

197
139
137
132
115
112
111

92



Place Name DoB

1 Ellie Wallbaum 09/08/05
2 Lucie Davies 21/02/05
3 Eleanor Johns 18/06/05
4 Millie Stanley 20/01/05
5 Annabel Clark 06/05/05
6 Grace Pecchia 11/07/05
7 Rachel Johnson 19/11/05

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Lydia Crawford 17/05/04
2 Jessica Chandler 27/04/04
3 Zoe Strickland 27/01/04
4 Lillia Barnett 14/12/04
5 Megan Dallimore 05/11/04
6 Olivia Cloke 10/07/04
7 Llara Ettel 12/11/04
8 Ella Lewis-Hill 02/10/04
9 Poppy Fulluck 23/11/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Rebecca Sadler 01/07/03
2 Faith Rosier 20/07/03
3 Molly Cousins 15/02/03
4 Lisa Coombs 24/01/03
5 Amelia Hacker 11/02/03
6 Serena Reed 27/03/03
7 Talia Aktas-Owen 07/11/03

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Olivia Robertson 18/04/01
2 Alicia Ley 03/08/01
3 Maia Crudgington 01/02/02
4 Caitlin Wynne 22/01/00
5 Molly Davies 14/06/02
6 Lucy Knight 16/05/02
7 Abbie Hall 15/07/02

Emily Williams 30/10/00

EVENT 216 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Shaniel Mwaura 10/02/07
2 Silas Collins 04/05/07
Harry Crookes 10/12/07

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Corsham
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Corsham
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham
Melksham
BradfordAvon
Corsham
Trowbridge

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham

Time
48.39
49.04

50.9

51

52.51

55.88
1:01.05

Time
45.35
47.28
48.66
48.97
49.09
51.71
55.23
56.56
57.21

Time
43.25
43.81
45.11
46.86
47.55
50.11

51.9

Time
38.75
40.34
41.02
42.35
43.52
44.41
46.91

DNC

Time
1:08.51
1:10.30

DQT

FINA Pt
210
202
181
180
164
136
104

FINA Pt
256
226
207
203
201
172
141
132
127

FINA Pt
295
284
260
232
222
189
170

FINA Pt
410
363
346
314
289
272
231

FINA Pt
50
46



Place Name DoB

1 Benjamin Adams 24/06/06
2 Christopher Nellis 09/03/06
3 Jack Blackburn 21/05/06
4 Mete Aktas-Owen 20/07/06
Louis Prichard 25/03/06
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Oliver Smith 18/10/05
2 Matthew Maitland 22/11/05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Adam Rice 11/06/04
2 Andrew Slater 16/05/04
Vishvak Senthilkumar 07/09/04
Lowan Mackie 10/06/04
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Jayden Wordley 15/07/03
2 Jamie Titcombe 30/06/03
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Scott Pawley 16/03/01
2 Peter Mould 29/07/02
3 Thomas Stephens 19/09/01
4 Joshua Brennan 28/03/99
5 Alex Kirilov 25/06/02

EVENT 217 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Molly Watts 23/03/07
2 Aleesha Mwaura 10/02/07
3 Martha Honeybone 01/07/07
4 Aurelia Read 15/08/07

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Mollie Ball 01/07/06
2 Camille Gillett 13/09/06
3 Poppy Milner 24/01/06
4 Emmy Jones 13/12/06
5 Chloe Smith 13/06/06
6 Abi Adams 24/06/06
7 Beth McFadzean 25/05/06
8 Grace Fielding 16/07/06
9 Gemma Crookes 28/02/06

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Melksham
Trowbridge
Melksham
Corsham

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Malmesbury
Melksham

Time
59.32
59.38

1:00.93
1:03.88
DNC

Time
57.42
1:04.02

Time
47.63
48.52

DNC

DQT

Time
38.69
49.79

Time
36.56
37.2
39.67
40.58
46.79

Time
46.59
52.02

1:00.91
1:03.45

Time

38.1
39.98
41.78
45.23
45.83
46.17
47.42
54.26
54.89

FINA Pt
77
76
71
61

FINA Pt
85
61

FINA Pt
148
140

FINA Pt
277
130

FINA Pt
329
312
257
240
157

FINA Pt
124
89
55
49

FINA Pt

226
196
172
135
130
127
117

78

75



10

Maya Blackman
Mimi Horn

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

O 00 NO UL WN -

[EEN
o

Name

Rue Fowler
Eleanor Johns
Ellie Wallbaum
Charis Shields
Lucie Davies
Alexandra Lascelles
Charlotte Barr
Millie Stanley
Maisie Ewing
Lucy Hibbard
Isobel Stanger

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

OO ULL D WN P

Name

Lydia Crawford
Annabel Stephens
Lillia Barnett
Megan Dallimore
Zoe Strickland
Lara Ettel

Jessica Chandler
Emillie Smith
Poppy Fulluck

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

0O NOYUL B WN P

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place

Noou b~ wNPE

Name

Rebecca Sadler
Faith Rosier
Chelsy Stanley
Lisa Coombs
Poppy Smethurst
Talia Aktas-Owen
Molly Cousins
Serena Reed
Makenna Lincke

Name

Emily Williams
Maia Crudgington
Olivia Robertson
Bethany Barnett
Caitlin Wynne
Alicia Ley

Molly Davies

15/08/06
09/07/06

DoB

20/10/05
18/06/05
09/08/05
16/03/05
21/02/05
29/12/05
07/01/05
20/01/05
06/09/05
05/04/05
23/08/05

DoB

17/05/04
23/12/04
14/12/04
05/11/04
27/01/04
12/11/04
27/04/04
07/09/04
23/11/04

DoB

01/07/03
20/07/03
19/04/03
24/01/03
27/10/03
07/11/03
15/02/03
27/03/03
24/10/03

DoB

30/10/00
01/02/02
18/04/01
12/01/01
22/01/00
03/08/01
14/06/02

Corsham
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Malmesbury
Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Corsham
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham
Malmesbury
Trowbridge
Melksham
Corsham
Melksham

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

1:01.18
DNC

Time
33.82
37.66

37.8
37.84
38.15
38.31

38.5
39.27
44.81
53.23

DNC

Time
32.86
34.22
36.08
37.85
38.72
39.14
40.89
45.13

DNC

Time
32
33.11
33.32
35.02
35.77
36.87
38.11
40.79
DQ ST

Time

314
31.67
32.35
34.16
34.44
34.89
35.62

54

FINA Pt
324
234
232
231
226
223
219
207
139

83

FINA Pt
353
313
267
231
216
209
183
136

FINA Pt
383
345
339
292
274
250
226
184

FINA Pt
405
395
370
314
307
295
277



8 Abbie Hall 15/07/02
9 Lucy Knight 16/05/02

EVENT 218 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Joseph Dallimore 13/09/07
2 Silas Collins 04/05/07
3 Shaniel Mwaura 10/02/07
4 Harry Crookes 10/12/07

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Jack Chappell 14/03/06
2 Jay Payne 25/07/06
3 Benjamin Adams 24/06/06
4 Jack Blackburn 21/05/06
5 Harry Maxwell 21/10/06
6 Joshua Maxwell 21/10/06
7 Mete Aktas-Owen 20/07/06
8 Dylan Radwell 06/04/06

Louis Prichard 25/03/06

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Maxwell Adams 08/01/05
2 Oliver Smith 18/10/05
3 Alex Matthews 25/04/05
4 Matthew Maitland 22/11/05

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Andrew Slater 16/05/04
2 Adam Rice 11/06/04
3 Matthew Parker 27/05/04
4 Jamie Fowler 10/01/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Jayden Wordley 15/07/03
2 Jamie Titcombe 30/06/03

Charlie Cooke 23/07/03

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Scott Pawley 16/03/01
2 Thomas Stephens 19/09/01
3 Jack Cloke 27/09/01
4 Peter Mould 29/07/02
5 Joshua Burton 27/03/01
6 Alex Kirilov 25/06/02

Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham

Club
Chippenham
Melksham
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Corsham
Corsham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham
Melksham

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Trowbridge
Melksham
Trowbridge

36.48
39.64

Time
54.73
55.09
56.83
58.29

Time
38.29
43.79
44,98
44,99
46.39
48.21
48.87
51.95

DNC

Time
31.11
40.6
41.77
52.09

Time
34.33
34.55
34.67
35.64

Time
30.37
38.36

DNC

Time
29.38
30.2
31.04
31.07
31.1
34.22

258
201

FINA Pt
50
49
45
41

FINA Pt
148
99
91
91
83
74
71
59

FINA Pt
276
124
114
58

FINA Pt
205
201
199
183

FINA Pt
296
147

FINA Pt
327
301
278
277
276
207



EVENT 319 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Isabelle Chappell 14/03/06
2 Isabelle King 26/02/06
Lily McNeil 21/03/06
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 EleanorJohns 18/06/05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Lydia Crawford 17/05/04
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Rebecca Sadler 01/07/03
2 Talia Aktas-Owen 07/11/03
Faith Rosier 20/07/03
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Bethany Stephens 28/10/99
2 Olivia Robertson 18/04/01
3 Emily Williams 30/10/00

EVENT 320 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1 Mete Aktas-Owen 20/07/06
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB

1 Jayden Wordley 15/07/03

EVENT 321 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Isabelle Chappell 14/03/06
Lily McNeil 21/03/06
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 EleanorJohns 18/06/05
2 Alexandra Lascelles 29/12/05
3 Maisie Ewing 06/09/05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Lydia Crawford 17/05/04
2 Lillia Barnett 14/12/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club
Chippenham
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge

Club
Chippenham
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Chippenham

Time
1:55.83
2:00.08

DNC

Time
1:36.32

Time
1:28.63

Time
1:23.94
1:29.33

DNC

Time
1:22.63
1:24.60
1:24.99

Time
2:06.17

Time
1:11.33

Time
1:47.26
DNC

Time
1:33.71
1:38.66
1:52.80

Time
1:22.21
1:32.21

FINA Pt
104
94

FINA Pt
182

FINA Pt
233

FINA Pt
275
228

FINA Pt
288
268
265

FINA Pt
56

FINA Pt
313

FINA Pt
135

FINA Pt
202
173
116

FINA Pt
299
212



Place Name DoB Club

1 Talia Aktas-Owen 07/11/03 Trowbridge
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1 Bethany Stephens 28/10/99 Trowbridge
2 Emily Williams 30/10/00 Trowbridge
3 Alicia Ley 03/08/01 Trowbridge
4 Molly Davies 14/06/02 Trowbridge
5 Lucy Knight 16/05/02 Trowbridge
Bethany Barnett 12/01/01 Chippenham

EVENT 322 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1 Jack Chappell 14/03/06 Chippenham
2 Jack Blackburn 21/05/06 Chippenham
3 Mete Aktas-Owen 20/07/06 Trowbridge
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1 Andrew Slater 16/05/04 Trowbridge
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1 Jayden Wordley 15/07/03 Trowbridge
2 Jamie Titcombe 30/06/03 BradfordAvon
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1 Scott Pawley 16/03/01 Trowbridge
2 Joshua Brennan 28/03/99 Trowbridge
3 Peter Mould 29/07/02 Trowbridge
Jack Cloke 27/09/01 Malmesbury

EVENT 323 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
Aleesha Mwaura 10/02/07 Trowbridge
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1 Mollie Ball 01/07/06 Trowbridge
2 Isabelle Chappell 14/03/06 Chippenham
Lily McNeil 21/03/06 BradfordAvon
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1 Ellie Wallbaum 09/08/05 Trowbridge
2 Lucie Davies 21/02/05 Trowbridge

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club

Time
1:30.43

Time
1:19.27
1:20.55
1:21.52
1:29.17
1:29.59

DNC

Time
1:43.01
1:54.18
1:54.52

Time
1:32.17

Time
1:14.12
1:43.81

Time
1:16.61
1:16.71
1:17.12

DQT 3L

Time
DNC

Time
1:49.50
1:58.65

DNC

Time
1:46.15
1:48.53

Time

FINA Pt
225

FINA Pt
334
318
307
235
231

FINA Pt
107
78
78

FINA Pt
149

FINA Pt
287
104

FINA Pt
260
259
255

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
184
145

FINA Pt
202
189

FINA Pt



1 Lydia Crawford 17/05/04
2 Jessica Chandler 27/04/04
3 Lillia Barnett 14/12/04
4 Zoe Strickland 27/01/04
5 Olivia Cloke 10/07/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Rebecca Sadler 01/07/03
2 Molly Cousins 15/02/03
3 Lisa Coombs 24/01/03
4 Serena Reed 27/03/03
5 Talia Aktas-Owen 07/11/03

Faith Rosier 20/07/03

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Alicia Ley 03/08/01
2 Olivia Robertson 18/04/01
3 Bethany Stephens 28/10/99
4 Caitlin Wynne 22/01/00
5 Molly Davies 14/06/02
6 Lucy Knight 16/05/02
7 Jessica Weaver 30/05/02
8 Abbie Hall 15/07/02

EVENT 324 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Shaniel Mwaura 10/02/07
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Jack Blackburn 21/05/06
2 Mete Aktas-Owen 20/07/06
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Matthew Parker 27/05/04
2 Adam Rice 11/06/04
3 Andrew Slater 16/05/04
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Jayden Wordley 15/07/03
2 Jamie Titcombe 30/06/03
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Peter Mould 29/07/02
2 Scott Pawley 16/03/01

3 Thomas Stephens 19/09/01

Trowbridge
Malmesbury
Chippenham
Corsham
Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge
Melksham
Melksham
Corsham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge

Club
Chippenham
Trowbridge

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

1:40.57
1:42.36
1:45.87
1:45.92
1:52.48

Time
1:36.94
1:39.81
1:46.97
1:49.18
1:49.93

DNC

Time
1:28.24
1:28.72
1:32.41
1:33.15
1:35.84
1:37.95
1:40.30
1:40.46

Time
2:31.45

Time
2:07.38
2:15.84

Time
1:38.59
1:43.70
1:44.12

Time
1:21.08
1:46.50

Time
1:21.35
1:21.80
1:27.23

238
226
204
204
170

FINA Pt
266
243
198
186
182

FINA Pt
352
347
307
300
275
258
240
239

FINA Pt
49

FINA Pt
83
68

FINA Pt
179
154
152

FINA Pt
322
142

FINA Pt
319
314
259



4 Joshua Burton 27/03/01
Joshua Brennan 28/03/99

EVENT 325 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Mollie Ball 01/07/06
2 Camille Gillett 13/09/06
3 Isabelle Chappell 14/03/06

Lily McNeil 21/03/06

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Rue Fowler 20/10/05
2 Ellie Wallbaum 09/08/05
3 Millie Stanley 20/01/05
4 Lucie Davies 21/02/05
5 Alexandra Lascelles 29/12/05
6 Maisie Ewing 06/09/05

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Lydia Crawford 17/05/04
2 Annabel Stephens 23/12/04
3 Lillia Barnett 14/12/04
4 Zoe Strickland 27/01/04
5 Jessica Chandler 27/04/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Rebecca Sadler 01/07/03
2 Chelsy Stanley 19/04/03
3 Talia Aktas-Owen 07/11/03
4 Lisa Coombs 24/01/03
5 Poppy Smethurst 27/10/03
6 Molly Cousins 15/02/03
7 Serena Reed 27/03/03

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Bethany Stephens 28/10/99
2 Emily Williams 30/10/00
3 Olivia Robertson 18/04/01
4 Bethany Barnett 12/01/01
5 Jessica Weaver 30/05/02
6 Molly Davies 14/06/02
7 Abbie Hall 15/07/02

Melksham
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
Corsham
Malmesbury

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham
Malmesbury
Melksham
Corsham

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Chippenham
BradfordAvon
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

1:31.89
DNC

Time
1:27.86
1:28.92
1:43.84

DNC

Time
1:12.38
1:25.12
1:26.45
1:28.16
1:31.83
1:37.69

Time
1:11.88
1:16.22
1:22.78
1:26.96
1:31.49

Time
1:09.79
1:15.84
1:19.27
1:20.92
1:23.60
1:24.86
1:30.92

Time
1:08.72
1:10.53
1:12.45
1:16.45
1:19.54
1:21.23
1:21.65

221

FINA Pt
195
188
118

FINA Pt
350
215
205
193
171
142

FINA Pt
357
299
233
201
173

FINA Pt
390
304
266
250
227
217
176

FINA Pt
408
378
349
297
263
247
243



EVENT 326 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
Shaniel Mwaura 10/02/07
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Jack Chappell 14/03/06
2 Harry Maxwell 21/10/06
3 Joshua Maxwell 21/10/06
4 Mete Aktas-Owen 20/07/06
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Andrew Slater 16/05/04
2 Adam Rice 11/06/04
Jamie Fowler 10/01/04
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Jayden Wordley 15/07/03
2 Jamie Titcombe 30/06/03
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Thomas Stephens 19/09/01
2 Scott Pawley 16/03/01
3 Peter Mould 29/07/02
4 Joshua Burton 27/03/01
Jack Cloke 27/09/01

Joshua Brennan

28/03/99

Club
Trowbridge

Club
Chippenham
Corsham
Corsham
Trowbridge

Club

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Club
Trowbridge
BradfordAvon

Club
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Melksham
Malmesbury
Trowbridge

Time
DNC

Time
1:27.25
1:43.57
1:48.13
1:49.04

Time
1:18.48
1:18.92

DNC

Time
1:04.42
1:27.25

Time
1:05.59
1:09.23
1:09.71
1:10.80

DNC

DNC

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
136
81
71
70

FINA Pt
187
184

FINA Pt
339
136

FINA Pt
321
273
267
255



